CSM_S82Y-__N_DS_E_1_2
1
DIN Rail Mounting Bracket
S82Y-@@N
Easy-to-use DIN Rail Mounting Bracket for
Power Supplies
• Mounts to the PFP-100N and PFP-100N2 DIN Rails.
• Supports models S82J (100, 150-W models).
Ordering Information
■ List of Models
Dimensions
Note: All units are in millimeters unless otherwise indicated.
Power Supply Applicable Mounting Bracket
Model Capacity
S82J 10 W S82Y-01N
25 W S82Y-03N
50 W S82Y-05N
100 or 150 W S82Y-10N
S82R 30, 50 or 75 W S82Y-05N
L1
L2 58
47